r Z T  S G S - T H O M S O N
^ 7 #  I M ( M [ i y i O T ® * S  T S G 8 5 1 4
SWITCHED CAPACITOR MASK PROGRAMMABLE FILTER
.  BUTTERWORTH TYPE
.  8THORDER
.  STOPBAND ATTENUATION : 74dB (typ) AT
3.6 x Fc
■  PASSBAND RIPPLE : MAXIMALLY FLAT

(2) True geometrical position
8 Pins
ORDER CODES
Plastic 16 Pins Package TSG8514XP
Ceramic 16 Pins Package TSG8514XC
Cerdip 16 Pins Package TSG8514XJ
Plastic 8 Pins Package TSG85141XP
X : Temperature Range = C : 0°C + 70°C
I : -  25°C + 85°C
V : — 40°C + 85°C
M : -  55°C + 125°C